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CONEIDENTIAL | CDQ_,

O P 181615Z MAR &7

Wi FIRST MARINES
TO CG FIRST MARDIV REIN HAS BEEN SENT
INFO ZEN/FIRST BN FIRST MARINES
ZN/SECOND DN FIRST MARINES
ZN/THIRD BN FIRST MARINES
NINTH MARINES
ELEVENTH MARINES
CONFIDENTI AL SECTION Ol OF THO
SITREP NO. 410 (PERIOD 180001H TO 182400H MAR 67)
A DIVO 0 348041
1, IAV REF A THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED:
2, OPERATIONAL HIGHLIGHTS:

Ao HQ CO

SUMMARY: FT LP,S AND SEC PATROLS AROUND REGT CP AND IN DUONG SON (2)

PLANS: FT LP,S AND EC POSTS AROUND REGT CP AND IN DUONG SON (2).

Be FIRST BN:

SUMMARYS CO A, CO C, CO D; PATROLS; AMB AND LP,S WITH EMPAHSIS
GN SMALL UNIT NIGHT OPNS, CO'B, BN CP FOR ADMIN PURPOSES.

PLANS: CO A, CO C, CO D, PTLS, AMB AND LP,S WITH EMPHASIS ON SMALL
UWNIT NIGHT OPNSo CO Ly SN GP FOR'ADMIN PURPOSES.

Co SECOND DN:

SUMMARY: CO E, CO G, CO F, H&S CO, PTLS, AMD, LP,S, OP,S AND SEC
PO3TS WITH EMPHASIS on’SMALL'UNIT NIGHT oPfis,

PLANSS CO E, CO G, CO H, H&S CO, PTLS, AMBy LP,S, OP,S AND SEC -

POSTS WITH EMPHASIS ON sMALL UNIT niGHT OPNS.

Do THIRD DNi

SUMMARY: CO I (=) CONDUCTS 1 DAY S&D OPN VIC VIEM DONG, ESTABLISH
CPD_INITIATED PTLS, AMB ACTIVITIESe CO K SEC FOR MORTAR BELT, SEA
ANCHOR, AND NUI KIA SON BRIDGE. CO L, CONTINUES WPSN EVALUATION AND
FTLS VIC NGAN CAU. CO M ESTABLISHED CPE VIC PHONG HO AND CONDUCTS
PTLS FROM THERE.

PLANS: CO I CONDUCT S&D AND PTLS ACTIVITIES IN WESTERN SECTOR
OF TAOR, CO K, SEC FOR MORTAR EELT, SEA ANCHOR AND NUI KIM SON BRIDGE.
CO L UPNS EVALUATION AND PTL AND AME ACTIVITIES VIC NGAN CAUs CO M
PTL_AND AMB ACTIVITIES FROM CPE AND VIC PHONG Hio

Ee NUI LAC SON/VIET AN:

SUMMARYs CONTINUED IMPROVMENT OF PSN, PTLS, AM3 AND LP,S WITH
EMPHASIS O SHALL UNIT NIGHT OPNS. |

.-;CONEIDENIJAI, 3
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DECLASSIFIED
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PLANS: CONTINUE TO IMPROVE PSNy PTLS, #MB AND LP,S WITH EMPHASIS
NN SMALL UNIT NIGHT CPNSo
Jo SCOUT/SNIPER  NO TMS NO EMPL  RESULTS
Ao FIRST.BN: 3 3 2WITH CO Cy 1 WITH CO A ON DAY AND
NIGHT PTLS.
2 2 1 VITH COEy 1 WITH CO Gy 3 VC KIA
(CONF) DTG 180940H.
Co THIRD BNs: 3 2 1 WITH ¢O K IN MORTAR BELTy 1 TM BN
2 2

Bo SECOND DN2

SN CPy 1 WITH CO I ON PTL.
1 WITH op, 1 ON PTL. 1 VC KIA (CONF),
DTG 1812%@H,
3. REMAINDER OF PLT CONDUCTS TRNG IN REGT CPe
4 KIT CARSON NO INDIV  NO EMPL  RESULTS
A FIRST BN 3 2 2 YITH CO A (ONE IS TRAINEE) ON PTL
AS TRAIL GUIDE. { WITH CO B IN BN CP.
2 { TRAINEE WITH CO G ON PTL AS TRAIL
GUIDEe 1 WITH CO H ON BRIDGE SECa
<:) Ce THIRD BN 2 2 2 WITH CO M ON PTL AS TRAIL GUIDE.
Do NUI LAC SONs 1 1 ON PTL AS TRAIL GUIDE,
5o NAVAL GUNFIRE. NEGATIVE

Do NUI LAC SON3

Bs SECOND BN3 2

oo WEAineit EFFECTSe NO CHANGE.
T« BOX SCORES

JSMC Ve
A ¥ KIA (CONF) 16
1A 2 KIA (PROE) 12
1A @ DTNE 9

POW 2

CIVIL DEFENDENTS @
FIRST EN FIRST MARINES
A NARRATIVE SUMMARY.
(1) LAT ENTRIESe NOMNE.
2) CONTACTS.

(A AT 160130H, CO By TIRE TEAY MIEy VIC OT 174585, SPRUNG
WiD ON 5 VC, VIC DF 174585, FIRED i CALYMORE MINE, 11 RDS S/A,
A oNED Aata UNDER & BBS doMi MORTAR ILLUMINATION FOUND -
3 VC KIA (CONF), 1 CARBINE, 1 PISTOL 38 CAL, AND ASSORTED
GEARe WiIl FUD GEAR TO BN CPe

(B) AT 18073uH, CO C, SQD CMBT PTL, VIC BT 015626, RCVD 58 RDS
S/ FIRE Fi UNK NUMEER of vc, VIC i 123628, RESULTING IN

DSHC UTA MEDEVAC, ETD 150 ADs S/h, 5 U-79'RDS, 10 RDS,

sutM MORTAR, 31 RDS 135MM. SEARCHED AREA NO EVIDENCE OF VC
CASUALITIES.

()
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(C) AT 180815H, CU Cy SQD CMBT PTLy VIC BT 0996234 APP 4 VN
MALES. ALL OF MILITARY AGE. DTNE FUD Té BN CP FOR INTERROGATION.
(D) AT 180S2vH, CO Ay SOD CMBT PTL, VIC AT 9584584, FOUND 1 BOX

TYPE MINE APPROX 25-39 LBS EXPLOSIVE, BESTROYED MINE iEAVING
CRATER 5 FT X 5 FTe

(E) AT 181325H, CO A SQD CMET PTLs VIC BT 929559, FOUND
(1) M16A1 MINE RIéGED UITH TRIP WIREe DESTROYED IN PLACE.

- (F) AT 18153wH, CO A SQD CM3T PTL, VIC AT 9597551, OBS
2 VC MOVING SOUTH ALONG BRIDGE, VIC AT 9985464 SQD RCVD
54 RDS S§/Ay FROM ACROSS RIVER. FIREP 150 RDS S5/As 2 VC
ON BRIDGE KIA (CONF)o ARTY FIRED 2% =DS ON VC POSTION
ACROSS RIVER. VC BROKE CONTACTo. FRILNDLY UNIT IN AREA
NOTIFIEDo 2 VC KIA (CONF)e

(G) AT 181545H, CO D SQ@D CMBT PT’ ¥~ T 164592, 035 1 VN

MALE HIDE IN HOUSE., SEARCHED HOUSE A ... :+ JED 1 DTNt,
FUD DTNE TO BN CP FOR INTERROGATIN.

(3) MISCELLANEOUS. NONE, T
Bo CONTACT ACTION REPORT, :

QUANG NAM.

(1) BT 0uS559; i81325H; CO A; SD; CPj NONEj UNK3 NONE}

VC; 03 U3 Qe

(2) AT 997551; 18153uH; CO 2% SODy CP; NONEj; UNKs 2 VC KIAj
© USMCs v 93 De
(3) BT 1645523 181545H; CO D3 <0iz CP2 NONEj UNK; 1 DTNEj
USMC; ©3 ¢3 Qe
<ECOND BN FIRST MARINES
"> NARRATIVE SUMMARY.
(1) LATE ENTRIES. NONE,
(2) CONTACTS.
(A) AT 18@%4PH, CO G, SQD CMOT PTL; VIC BT @14514, RCVD 20 RDS
‘A FIRE FM AN EST 3 VCy VIC BT 9148..- 7L 150 RDS S/A.
SNIPER FIRED 3 RDS S/A. 1 VC WAS OBS TO BE HIT IN THE HEAD
AND CARRIED OFF BY OTHER VCe SEARCHED AREA FOUND i LARGE
BLOOD POOLy § VC KIA (CONF)o
(O) MISCELLANEOQOUSe NONE.
Be CONTACT ACTION REPORT. HAS BEEN SUBMITTED.
THIRD BN FIRST MARINES
Ae NARRATIVE SUMMARY.
(1) LATE ENTRIES. NONEo B
(2) CONTACTS. ‘ ' ad
(A) AT 18p8wgH, CAC-D-2, SQD CMBT PTLy VIC BT 878654, S{GHTED
oT %

CONFIDENIMCV?«;
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1 VN MALE ATTEUPTING TO CROSS RIVER IN BOAT VIC BT 979680,
CAC D=2 SQD FIRED WARNING SHOTS AND THEN FIRED 10 RDS S/A
WHEN SUSPECT FLED ASHORE VIC BT 976682 DTNE WAS APP BY
CO K SQD BLOCKING FORCE. DTNE WAS WIA IN LEG, AND WA FUD
TO BN CP OR INTERROGATION AND TREATMENT.
(B) AT 181S3uH, CO I, sab SUEEF VIC BT 027673, SIGHTED 3 VC
ATTEMPTING TC FLEE SUEEP FORCEo FIRED 10 RDS S/A, 3 M=79

RDSe SEARCHED nmixr A FOUND 1 VC KIAy 2 LARGE BLOOD TRAILS
4 CHICOM GREMN, 1 CART BELT, 3 THCMPSON MAG AND DOCUMENTS
VERE TAKEN FM VC EODY AND FUD TO 2N CPe
(C) AT 18173QH, CO I SQD CMBT PTL, WITH ITT TM, VIC BT 029672,
FOUND 44 VUN FEMALES IN 1 HOUSE. ITT QUESTIONED THEM AND 3
UERE APPREHENDEDA AS DTNE. ALL HAD ID CARDS. W7°L FUD FWD DTNE
TO BN CPe
(D) AT 3181920H, CC Y S0D SEC PATROL, .- g VIC LT 02867@, OBS 1

VC FLEE FROM PATROL ALJMC RIVERe FIRED 1 RD S/A, 1 VC KIA.
VC HAD NO ID CARD.

(3) MISCELLANEOUSs NONE
Be CONTACT ACTION REPORT.

QUANG NAM

P DT 0256703 184730H; CO 13 SQD; CP; NONE; UNK; 3 DTNE}

__USMC; 25 0F Qe
(2) BT 028670, 18?920H9 CO I3 SON: <07 NONE§ UNK; 1 VC KIAj;
USMCs @3 U3 Ca

NJI LAC SON/VIET AN
A NARRATIVE SUMMARY:

(1) LATE ENTRIES. NONE,

(2) CONTACTS,

CONEIDENTIAL.
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(A) AT 1820¢H, CO F, SNIPER VIC BT ©18269, OBS 1 VC DRESSED
IN BLACK MOVING A{ONG rﬁEE LINE, VIC BT 918255, FIRED 3
RDS S/A, OBS VC FALL, KEPT AREA UNDER SURVEILLANCE FOR 10
MINUTES. NO FURTHER MOVEMENTS SEENe 1 VC KIA (CONF)e
(B) AT 18153uH, CO F OBSERVATION POST, VIC BT #1285, 0bS 1
PLT OF VC, VIC BT 912399« VC DRESSED IN BALCK WITH UPNSe
VC ALO APPEARED TO EE CARRYING MORTARS. FIRED PREP FIRES
OF 204 RDS 442, 110 RDS &1 M MORTARS AND 67 RDS 106RR FIRE,
2 VC UERE KIA BY DIRECT HIT WITH 1 RD 106. COMBINED PLAT
UASMOVED TO NORTH AS BLOCKING FORCE» DISPATCHED 1 PLT
TO AREAe PLT ASSUALTED POSTION, KILLING 5 VC BY S/Ae 2 VC
WERE APPRHENDED AND WILL BE FWD TO CO CPs 1 USMC WIA BY
NIPER FIRE AND EVAC TO CO CPo VN PEOPIE INFORMED REACTION FORCE
VC HAD WITHDRAUN TO NORTHo 1 VC ID CARD AND SEVERAL DQCUMENTS
FYD TO CO CP. ESTIMATE 1@ VC KIA DUE TO EXCELLENT -TARGET COVERAGE
Y PREP FIRES. 7 VC KIA (CONF), i3 VC KIA (PROB), AND 2 POW.
(33 MISCELLANEOUS.
(A) AT 1810145 H, CO F, S@D CMBY PTi, VIC BT @38293, FOUND 1 M1
RIFLE SERIAL NUMBER $175153, 1 CART BELT, 46 RDS 30 CAL’

AMMO, 1 M-26 GREN, WEAPONS AND EGULFiMENT BELIEVED TO HAVE

EEEN . LEFT BY VC THAT CO F HAD CONTACT WITH LAST WEE Ke

WE APONS AND EQUIFTMENT FWD TO REGT CPe

B, CONTACT ACTION REPORT.

" QUANG NAY
(1) DT 0212895 48530H; CO F; OBS; POST3 1 USMC WIA; UNK; 7 VC KIA

(CONF), 10 VE KIA (FROBY; 2 POW; USMC @3 03 1 VC ID CARD AND
SEVERAL. DOCUMENTS.

P-4 -

BT

TD: 18L52/18UARGT/CON: 133/R5Y /GG

W
2
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IPTALION SMALL UNIT GPERATIONS -SUMK

AAAISSV'IOHd

KM _OA" 25/008 (REV (~87) : T e DATE PREPARED_18 March 67 iwimave i 0
"ORGANIZATION =~ o 1st BN__1st ReT. TACTICAL AREA_ DA NANG . AT
: Pg;noo 18040 OlH__ Map TO 197400 . OOH__ o
I .IIEL&QI.!Q!. ' FIRE TEAM SQUAD , PLATOON COMPANY #2
, DAY MITE DAY NITE DAY NITE' DAY NITE
SCOUT SNIPER (SS) #1
A B
LISTENING POST {LP)/ ] ]
OSERVATION POST (OP) 13 :
C b E F
3\ , .
/ )
3 AMBUSH (AMB) .2 4 " N
6 H o K L
PATROLS
RECON (REC) [:]:
M N o P Q R
- SECURITY (SEC) " )
S s T THREEA WX
COMBAT (CMB) 12
L Y z AA BB )
QPERATIONS
SEARCH 8 DESTROY (S8D) _
EE FF
N
CLEARING (CLR)
E R 86 HM
Coo . | REMARKS:
; P %1 SCOUT SNIPER ENTRIES WILL BE THE NUMBER OF TIMES QUALIFIED SCOUT SNIPER TEAMS WERE EMPLOYED DURING THE REPORT ‘pERV,OD
L %2 ALL COMPANY SIZE OPERATIONS WILL BE CLASSIFIED AS EITHER S/D OR CLR AS IS MOST APPROPRIATE. : TR
' ) )

| FMFPAC REFRO -
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g3

e i — USRS, ——
! FORM A 25/000 CONTAGT AGTION REPORT
o R g s FOR PERIOD
" ORGANIZATION iccoou O Liiis  TO J6240% OO Lbid 10 INITIALS
ACTION PROVINCE/ DATE/ ACTION + FRD UNIT/ - ENM UNIT/ ,MATE&L CAPTD. & BREEF
NO COORDINATES TIME SIZE TYPE LOSSES LOSSES DESCRRPTION qV.C. INIT GONT
) el NAL:
GO b 1]
1§ 174855 1601500 N Al Gl O O EE ¥
VY 119
SR LT 1:0 7 50H S| J . M T N *
[ Luk
Jguhot 1108915 i o RPN AN
IR A i
J GeTZPLY:Y L0820k il PR T LR

+ USE TYPE ACTION ABREVIATIONS SHOWN ON BOX SCORE FORM. i
USE REMARKS SECTION FOR ADDITIONAL DESCRIPTION OF CAPTURED MATERIAL IF NECESSARY .

REMARKS' 1 go@mis, 1 <1000 3. Cily 10 80 7 0 oih

9 9

FHFPAC REFRO 1412

P,

TATATISSVTOHAAd



UNTT

DeCPa |
D=(P=2
D~CP-3
DuCPa)y
PeCP-5
D-4-CP-1
DB (P g
C-CP=1
C-CP-2
G=CP=3
A~CP-1
A=CP=2
A~CP=?
A-CP-4,
A=CP-§
A=CP=f
A=°P-1
Amh=1

D= “P-1
DAt
D-"P-2
D= A-2
D=5Pa3
D-A-3
NSl
Def=l
D=SP=5
D-A=5
DeLPut
Do, Pe 0
D-1.P-3
HE S LP—y
HAS-LP=2
H&S-1,P-3
Dee e P
Dol 2=t
Duly=SP-2
Dl A2
D=t P-1
D=1, V=
D 6 8P g
Do B A1
D-5-5P-2
Do Se A 2

DECLASSIFIED

PATRCLS AND AMBUSHES

e
190600
190670
190630
19060
190970
194300
190500
191200
191770
191700
190,70
190670
190770
1909
191100
194100
191100
194100

192030
1920130
192030
192030
200170
200100
200100
200100
200170
200100
2001310
192030
207030
200300
192000
192370
19225
197245
192215
192245
191945
2MN100
192100
192100
192100
192100

190600 ~ DNH00

TOR SIZE
191200 Sqd
191200 9ad
191420 Sad
191430 Sad
191200 5qd
191630 Sad
191400 Sqd
191330 Sad
191930 Sad
191930 Sad

191600 Sqd
191000 8nd
191100 Sad

191200 Snd
191600 Sad
191600 Sod
191600 Sad
191600 S~d
192400 T
192400 pr
192,00 FT
192400 PT
200800 Sqd
0080 Sad

200700 Sad
200800 Sqd

200430 PT
200130 FT
200,10 BT
00600 PT

192470 ) 4y
200300 ¥T
200200 FT
200200 FT
200200 FT
200200 wr
192230 FT
200730 Fr
200100 FT
200100 FT
220970 ¥T
¥T

20M00

DECLASSIFIED

18 Mareh 67
MISSION

Comhat
Combat
Combat
Combat
Combat,
Combat
Comhat
Combat
Combat
Combat
Cambat
Capbat
Combat
Combat
Combat
Oonbat
See

Amb

Sec
Amb
Sec
Amb
See
Aab
Sec
Amh
Sec
rmh
LP
Le
1P
) 4
LP
LP
Sec
Amb
Sec
Aab
i
L?
Sec
Amb
Sec
Amb




-

UNIT

P 5-1.Pm1
[ 2-LP-1
D-3-LP2
C-5P—-1
CmA-1

Co P2
CmA=?
C-5P-3
C-A-3

(0~ QP
C-A-4,
Cm' P
C-LP-2
C-LP-?
A-SP-2
A-A-2
A-5P-3
AwA=3
A=SP=4
A Al
A=SP-5§
A-A-5
A-LP-2
A-1P-3

TOD

200100
162300
200300
191930
191930
192000
192000
2003n0
200300
2003130
2007330
192335
192100
200200
191830
1918
192000
192007
192110
192100
19220
192200
192470
192400

DECLASSIFIED

PATROLS AND AMBUSHES

190600 ~ 200600
TOR SIZE
200400 FT
200100 FT
200500 T
192330 Sad
192330 Snd
192470 Snd
192470 Sqd
200700
200700 Snd
200670 Sad
200630 Sqd
200300 PT
200100 FT
200600 FT
192200 Sad
192200 8qd
2024,00 Sad

202400 Sad

200400 Sqd
200400 Snd
200300 Sqd
200300 Sod
200500 FT
200500 FT

DECLASSIFIED

18 Mareh 67
MISSION

LP
LP
P
Sec
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BATTALION SMALL UNIT OPERKHONS SUMMARY

FORM OA 25/008 (REV1-67)

ORGANIZATION 20d BNl1gt RGT

DATE PREPAReowmALs / ua.

TACTICAL AREA n‘ﬂm

PERIOD__JRONONK OlH__Narch TO __182,008.00H Moweh 1967

© FIRE TEAM SQUAD
TYPE ACTION. DAY NITE DAY NITE
SCOUT SNIPER (SS) #1
A B

LISTENING POST (LP)/
OSERVATION POST{OP)

c D E F
AMBUSH {AMB) : |
G H Y
PATROLS
eecon (e T
N N o P
SECURITY (SEC) 1 10
s T UV
COMBAT (CMB) 0] o
Y  z AA BB

OPERATIONS
SEARCH 8 DESTROY (S&DY

CLEARING (CLR)

PLATOON
DAY NITE
K L
Q R
WX

ccC 0D

COMPANY #2
DAY NITE

- EE - FF -

dAAISSVIDAd

REMARKS: 2.0NF0S & FT cenduct security patrel.
& Sqd/See Pest; 1 FT/Sec Pest
9 Sqd/Sec Pests 1 FT/Sec Pest

mmmu

4#1 SCOUT SNIPER ENTRIES WILL BE THE NUMBER OF TIMES QUALIFIED SCOUT SNIPER TEAMS WERE EMPLOYED DURING T
#2 ALL COMPANY SIZE OPERATIONS WILL BE CLASSIFIED AS EITHER S/D OR CLR AS IS MOST APPROPRIATE

HE REPORT PERCOD
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FORM OA 28/010 CONTACT ACTION REPORT \
'SECOND BN PLHST MARIN:S FOR PERIOD 16 Mek 67 -
ORGANIZATION 100t OWLLACE  TO 1624005 oW vy 1o DATE PREFARED  INITIALS
ACTION PROVINCE / DATE/ ACTION +  FRD UNIT/ ENM UNIT/ INIT  WEJJPONS, MATERIAL GAPTD. & BRIEF
NO COORDINATES TIME SIZE TYPE LOSSES LOSSES BY O ) RIPTION OF V.G. INIT CONT
) it
S04 UNk
BT (114614 1604 401 3.0 CMET N IR TH o W VSWo) NI+ N -

[

2
I3

+ USE TYPE ACTION' ABREVIATIONS SHOWN ON BOX SCORE FORM.
USE REMARKS SECTION FOR ADDITIONAL DESCRIPTION OF CAPTURED MATERIAL IF NECESSARY?

REMARKS:

FMFPAC REFRO 1412

TATATISSVTOHAAd




CONFIDENTTAL

Qo YEY_
B
M%P/J.

oo /2
D-6/12/1

Lo Ma"

1
%%4/1
i
m an
s s
Hop/1

CP/1

H2A/CP/2
e
Wesc Post/sH
H/8eo Post /8%

H/IP, A}z

H2A/A/3
128/l

1
}%%AL 32/8¢/1

B o,
1B5/0p/1-5
B:8/1P /1l

o

DECLASSIFIED

e g

Y
4

)
157y 22y

TEZeREg
g %

ap
£

IR

DECLASSIFIED

190600-191800

190630-191700
193000--192700

192000200700
192200-200030
200030200890

190600191800
190600=191800
190600=191800
190900191200
190900=191200
190945=191200

191800200600
192800-200600
191800200600
192300-192330
192330-200230
200230+200300
192330-1924,00
1921,00-200300
200300200330
200100--200130
200130200530
2005 30-200600
191930+200630
191930-200630

190600191800

191800-200600
191800-200600
152100-2004 30

ENCLOSURE (3)
CONFIDENTIAL
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CONFIDENTI AL
Activity Overlay for period 190600H to 191800H
March 1967 DAY TIME ACTIVITIES
AL s s ¢
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CONFIDENTIAL
Activity Overlay for period 191800H to 200600H
March 1967 KIGHT TTME_ACTIVITIES
{e" - - 7
AT TR 1= 2f /;‘V— , . Pz 1)
3 P~ O EA F Hi=z6 ¢ Lol
-
lole -
g A iz e/
N 7 7%
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HS e 2L

o HATEC oS r/s
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‘ ORGANIZATIGN

_ TACI’ICAL AREA __Dangug
PERIOD_ —18000H___Hapgh TO __MQOHM
M * FIRE TEAM SQUAD ) PLATOON
DAY NITE DAY NITE DAY NITE
SCOUT SNIPER (SS) #I
A B
LISTENING POST (LP)/ [:[I
OSERVATION POST (OP) 14 1 4.1 4
c D E F
AMBUSH (AMB) 3 1
G H I J K L
PATROLS
RECON (REC)
M N o P Q R
SECURITY (SEC) 6 131 10.
s T v w X
COMBAT (CMB)
Y 3 AA BB cc DD
. OPERATIONS
SEARCH & DESTROY (S8D)
CLEARING (CLR)

iau is% RGT

pare’ PREP!REDM INITIALS

. COMPANY #2

DAY NITE

REMARKS;

#1| SCOUT SNIPER ENTRIES

WILL BE THE NUMBER OF TIMES QUALIFIED SCOUT SNIPER TEAMS
%2 ALL COMPANY SIZE OPERATIONS WILL BE CLASSIFIED AS EITHER S/D OR CLR AS IS

WERE EMPLOYED DURING
MOST APPROPRIATE.

THE REPORT  PERION

)

AAAISSV'IOHd



AATATISSVTOHAAd

FORM OA 28/0I0 CONTAGT ACTION REPORT
g ol ' FOR PERIOD 18 3K 67
4600040 QU il TO 624008 IOOW e 1567 DATE PREPARED JNlT'ALS
ACTION PROVINCE/ DATE/ ACTION + FRD UNIT/ ENM UNIT/ INIT WEHRPONS, MATEthL CAPTD. & BRIEF
NO COORDINATES TIME SIZE TYPE LOSSES LOSSES BY DEBCRIPTION OF V.C. INIT CONT
ALY
__')_ (4G D=2 b ‘
ET 078694 1LLE0CH Al QL (IBAY ETR 1 "
G0 1 K
27673 10G 0t LR Y 'Y "f“ ‘EJ'( "‘,'7’ sli 4o oo
4

+ USE TYPE ACTION ABREVIATIONS SHOWN ON BOX SCORE FORM.
0 USE REMARKS SECTION FOR ADDITIONAL OESCRIPTION OF CAPTURED MATERIAL IF NECESSARY .

REMARKS: * 4 S/ I00F (R fy & - TEDIOL S ¥ WM,

.
- [ |
) “ : i
01 B

| O O FMPPAG REPRO 1912
50

TATATISSVTOHAAd




120700
1307008

194900H
1921008
192100H
192300

1906008
1906008
1906008
1906008
1910007
1210008
199000H
191300

131800H
1918001
19180080

131800H

1918304
194900H
1922008
1922004
2003004
2003008

1919004

190800H
1908300
1914008

1319008
152 100H
200100H

190T00H
1309300
1907008
1907 30K
1007003
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